N08L6182A
 ©2008 SCILLC. All rights reserved. Publication Order Number:
July 2008 - Rev. 8 N08L6182A/D
8Mb Ultra-Low Power Asynchronous CMOS SRAM
512K × 16bit
Overview
The N08L6182A is an integrated memory device
containing a 8 Mbit Static Random Access Memory

  Rev. 8 | Page 10 of 10 | www.onsemi.com
N08L6182A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Method
N08L6182AB7I Leaded 48-BGA Tray
N08L6182AB27I Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tray
N08L6182AB7IT Leaded 48-BGA Tape & Reel
N08L6182AB27IT Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tape & Reel
Revision History
Revision Date Change Description
A Jan. 2001 Initial Advance Release
B Mar. 2001 Corrected voltage in Timing table